
NC/COEX/CIRC-11-14/2025                       Date: 28-03-2025 

 
 

Nowgong College (Autonomous) 
Nagaon::Assam 

 

Result Notification 

No. 11-14/2025 

Date: 28-03-2025 

 

This is to inform all concerned students that the results of the FYUGP Semester-I End-Term 
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NCA/FYUGP/B.A./SEM-I-DEC-2024/RESULT/ARR.-BETT./BATCH-2023/11/2025

Published by Controller of Examinations, Nowgong College (Autonomous) on 28th March 2025

Pass Percentage: 66.20%

 Withheld: 0

Expelled: 0

Promoted with Arrear: 24

Total Candidates Passed: 47

Total Candidates Registered/Appeared: 71

RESULT

RESULT STATISTICS

ARREAR/BETTERMENT, Batch-2023

Result No: FYUGP-11/2025

 OF

Nowgong College (Autonomous)

FYUGP-Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) 

First Semester End-Term Examinations, 2024 

(ARREAR/BETTERMENT, BATCH-2023)

(Dr.Pulin Ch. Borah)
Principal,Chief Controller of Examinations

  (Dr. Afzalur Rahman)

      Deputy Controller of Examinations

(Dr. R.S.K. Singh)

Controller of Examinations



FYUGP-B.A. : FYUGP-BACHELOR OF ARTS NOWGONG COLLEGE - AUTONOMOUS SEMESTER-I
FOLLOWING CANDIDATES ARE DECLARED PASS
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
971972310272,     971972310282,     971972310293,     971972310294,     971972310303,     971972310321,     971972310335,     971972310340,     971972310351,     971972310368,     971972310374,     971972310378,    
971972310379,     971972310382,     971972310388,     971972310402,     971972310409,     971972310429,     971972310446,     971972310450,     971972310455,     971972310465,     971972310479,     971972310539,    
971972310560,     971972310579,     971972310586,     971972310591,     971972310635,     971972310651,     971972310666,     971972310671,     971972310672,     971972310676,     971972310680,     971972310688,    
971972310690,     971972310700,     971972310744,     971972310779,     971972310788,     971972310800,     971972310806,     971972310809,     971972311300,     971972311313,     971972311314

SD/-
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Note: All Precautions have been taken in Publishing these results.
In case any discrepancies/dispute,records maintained in the university will be final.



RESULT

Bachelor of Arts- I Semester (Session: 2024 December: Arrear-Betterment)

Sr.
No. Enrolment No. Name SGPA CGPA Remarks

Course Code(s) in which
student obtained "less than P

Grade
1 971972310272 NAZIA ZANNAT 5.82 5.82 Passed
2 971972310280 BOHNIMAN BARUAH ... ... Promoted ENGL-MIN-1014
3 971972310281 PARTHANA SAIKIA ... ... Promoted ENGL-MIN-1014
4 971972310282 DOLLY BHOWMIK 5.64 5.64 Passed
5 971972310283 SABINA KHATUN ... ... Promoted ENGL-MIN-1014 HIND-AEC-1012
6 971972310293 PRIYA KARMAKAR 5.55 5.55 Passed
7 971972310294 SANGITA SAIKIA 6.91 6.91 Passed
8 971972310303 KASTURI DAS 6.18 6.18 Passed
9 971972310306 LASHMI RONGPIPI ... ... Promoted HIND-MIN-1014 ASSA-MAJ- 1014

10 971972310314 CHINMOY SAIKIA ... ... Promoted HIND-MIN-1014
11 971972310317 RAJEN TERON ... ... Promoted ENGL-MIN-1014 ASSA-MAJ- 1014
12 971972310321 PRATIKSHA BORA 6.27 6.27 Passed
13 971972310335 TUSHAMONI SHARMAH 6.55 6.55 Passed
14 971972310340 HRITICK RAJ MEDHI 6.64 6.64 Passed
15 971972310351 SHNEHA HUSSAIN 6.09 6.09 Passed
16 971972310368 RASHMI BISWAS 7.36 7.36 Passed
17 971972310374 SUMI TANTI 5.91 5.91 Passed
18 971972310378 JAYANTA PRATIM SARMA 6.64 6.64 Passed

19 971972310379 THOFHIMA THOBSSUM
CHOWDHURY 7.00 7.00 Passed

20 971972310381 DEEPAMBITA MOLLIK ... ... Promoted HIND-MIN-1014
21 971972310382 CHAYANIKA SAIKIA 5.91 5.91 Passed
22 971972310388 SUSMITA BORA 6.64 6.64 Passed
23 971972310398 RIMPI DEVI ... ... Promoted UNIN-VAC-1012
24 971972310402 SNEHA SAIKIA 5.73 5.73 Passed

25 971972310406 AKASH BHUJEL ... ... Promoted HIND-MAJ-1014 ENGL-SEC-1014
HIND-AEC-1012 UNIN-VAC-1012

26 971972310407 LUCKY DAS ... ... Promoted ENGL-MIN-1014
27 971972310409 MONUMAI BEYPI 5.00 5.00 Passed
28 971972310410 GOBIN KHAKLARI ... ... Promoted ENGL-SEC-1014 UNIN-VAC-1012
29 971972310429 SNEHA SARKAR 6.09 6.09 Passed
30 971972310446 DEBANGANA DAS 5.36 5.36 Passed
31 971972310450 SAGARIKA BARUAH 5.73 5.73 Passed
32 971972310455 UDAY SANKAR BORDOLOI 5.55 5.55 Passed
33 971972310460 SUBRAMON TIMUNG ... ... Promoted ENGL-MIN-1014
34 971972310465 DIYA PAUL 6.09 6.09 Passed
35 971972310479 PARISMITA BORA 5.09 5.09 Passed
36 971972310480 TULSI GOBINDA SAIKIA ... ... Promoted ENGL-MIN-1014
37 971972310482 SANTI BORAH ... ... Promoted ENGL-MIN-1014 SANS-MAJ-1014
38 971972310485 BAISHNAVI DEKA ... ... Promoted SANS-MAJ-1014
39 971972310497 GUNJAN BORA ... ... Promoted EDUC-SEC-1014



Sr.
No. Enrolment No. Name SGPA CGPA Remarks

Course Code(s) in which
student obtained "less than P

Grade
40 971972310539 BHASKAR KALITA 6.27 6.27 Passed
41 971972310559 DARSHAN ROY ... ... Promoted GEOG-MIN-1014 SOCI-IDC-1014
42 971972310560 MISS SNEHA DAS 6.91 6.91 Passed
43 971972310579 ASHIM KUMAR DAS 6.45 6.45 Passed
44 971972310581 MINOTI TANTI ... ... Promoted POSC-MIN-1014
45 971972310586 PUJA BHUYAN 6.73 6.73 Passed
46 971972310590 ARPITA GHOSH ... ... Promoted GEOG-MIN-1014 HIST-SEC-1014
47 971972310591 GITARTHA BORA 6.82 6.82 Passed
48 971972310599 NITUMONI RABIDAS ... ... Promoted GEOG-MIN-1014
49 971972310635 TRISHNA DAS 7.09 7.09 Passed
50 971972310646 DIMARAJ DAULAGUPHU ... ... Promoted ENGL-MIN-1014 HIND-AEC-1012
51 971972310651 SURAJIT BORAH 7.36 7.36 Passed
52 971972310666 MARUFA BEGUM 5.55 5.55 Passed
53 971972310671 KANGKANA DEWRI 5.82 5.82 Passed
54 971972310672 BHARGAB DUTTA 5.82 5.82 Passed
55 971972310676 APARNA DUTTA 5.55 5.55 Passed
56 971972310680 TONMOY KALITA 6.36 6.36 Passed
57 971972310683 TINASMITA KOUSHIK ... ... Promoted HIST-MAJ-1014
58 971972310688 DIYA DUTTA 5.18 5.18 Passed
59 971972310690 PRANAB JYOTI DAS 5.82 5.82 Passed
60 971972310700 DIMPI BORAH 6.27 6.27 Passed
61 971972310744 BANDITA DAS 7.64 7.64 Passed
62 971972310779 JUMAN JULIUS SAIKIA 5.45 5.45 Passed
63 971972310787 JUTIKA BORA ... ... Promoted HIST-MIN-1014 SOCI-MAJ-1014
64 971972310788 ARCHITA SAIKIA 6.91 6.91 Passed
65 971972310800 TRISHNAKHI BORDOLOI 5.73 5.73 Passed
66 971972310806 RUKSANA BEGUM 5.18 5.18 Passed
67 971972310809 SHEKAR JYOTI BORA 5.55 5.55 Passed
68 971972311155 BARSHA BORAIK ... ... Promoted POSC-IDC-1014 HIND-AEC-1012
69 971972311300 AKLIKANDA KASHYAP 6.09 6.09 Passed
70 971972311313 BARBIE MITHI 5.18 5.18 Passed
71 971972311314 PRIYANKA BORA 6.55 6.55 Passed

     (Dr. Pulin Ch. Borah)
   Principal (i/c) & Chief 
Controller of Examinations

  (Dr. Afzalur Rahman)
    Deputy Controller of 
          Examinations
       (Result Section)

       (Dr. R.S.K. Singh)
 Controller of Examinations

Date : 28 March 2025



NCA/FYUGP/B.Sc./SEM-I-DEC-2024/RESULT/ARR.-BETT./BATCH-2023/12/2025

Published by Controller of Examinations, Nowgong College (Autonomous) on 28th March 2025

RESULT STATISTICS

Total Candidates Registered/Appeared: 38

Total Candidates Passed: 19

Promoted with Arrear: 19

Expelled: 0

 Withheld: 0

Pass Percentage: 50.00%

ARREAR/BETTERMENT, Batch-2023

Result No: FYUGP-12/2025

RESULT

 OF

FYUGP-Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) 

First Semester End-Term Examinations, 2024

(ARREAR/BETTERMENT, BATCH-2023)

Nowgong College (Autonomous)

(Dr.Pulin Ch. Borah)
Principal,Chief Controller of Examinations

  (Dr. Afzalur Rahman)

      Deputy Controller of Examinations

(Dr. R.S.K. Singh)

Controller of Examinations



FYUGP-B.SC. : FYUGP-BACHELOR OF SCIENCE FACULTY OF NATURAL SCIENCE SEMESTER-I
FOLLOWING CANDIDATES ARE DECLARED PASS
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
971972310009,     971972310012,     971972310017,     971972310028,     971972310057,     971972310078,     971972310086,     971972310088,     971972310089,     971972310090,     971972310105,     971972310117,    
971972310136,     971972310153,     971972310160,     971972310167,     971972310239,     971972310244,     971972310259

SD/-
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Note: All Precautions have been taken in Publishing these results.
In case any discrepancies/dispute,records maintained in the university will be final.



RESULT

Bachelor of Science- I Semester (Session: 2024 December: Arrear-Betterment)

Sr.
No. Enrolment No. Name SGPA CGPA Remarks

Course Code(s) in which
student obtained "less than P

Grade

1 971972310009 MD SHAHNEWAZ HUSSAIN
RAJA 6.09 6.09 Passed

2 971972310012 ANUP JYOTI BORUAH 7.09 7.09 Passed
3 971972310017 PRIYANSHU BARMAN 6.36 6.36 Passed
4 971972310028 SHABAN DEB NATH 5.82 5.82 Passed
5 971972310048 SYED SAMIM SABAN ... ... Promoted PHYS-MIN-1014
6 971972310057 MEHTAB HUSSAIN 6.73 6.73 Passed
7 971972310077 SHYAMAL KASHYAP DEKA ... ... Promoted BOTA-MIN-1014 CHEM-MAJ-1014
8 971972310078 JYOTISMOY NATH 6.45 6.45 Passed
9 971972310079 ABIRBHAV BORAH ... ... Promoted MATH-MIN-1014 CHEM-MAJ-1014

10 971972310080 ARINDAM BHUYAN ... ... Promoted CHEM-MAJ-1014
11 971972310086 JAYASHREE DEKARAJA 6.00 6.00 Passed
12 971972310088 KABYASREE GAYAN 7.27 7.27 Passed
13 971972310089 TONMOY SAIKIA 6.18 6.18 Passed
14 971972310090 NABAMALLIKA KASHYAP 7.36 7.36 Passed
15 971972310105 MISS BHAGYA PRIYA DEVI 6.55 6.55 Passed
16 971972310109 NARGISH AHMED ... ... Promoted BOTA-MIN-1014 STAT-IDC-1014
17 971972310117 HIRAK JYOTI SAIKIA 6.82 6.82 Passed
18 971972310121 KAUSHIK CHOWDHURY ... ... Promoted PHYS-MIN-1014 MATH-MAJ-1014
19 971972310130 LAKHYA JYOTI MEDHI ... ... Promoted MATH-MAJ-1014
20 971972310132 BRIJESH BORO ... ... Promoted CHEM-MIN-1014 MATH-MAJ-1014
21 971972310136 PINKU MONI BORA 6.00 6.00 Passed
22 971972310149 MUJIBUR RAHMAN ... ... Promoted CHEM-MIN-1014 MATH-MAJ-1014
23 971972310153 ARGHOJIT DEY 6.91 6.91 Passed

24 971972310160 ANUBHAV KASHYAP
SAIKIA 8.18 8.18 Passed

25 971972310167 RUPAM SAIKIA 6.91 6.91 Passed
26 971972310194 BANASHREE BANIA ... ... Promoted PHYS-MAJ-1014
27 971972310195 PARISMITA SAIKIA ... ... Promoted PHYS-MAJ-1014 PHYS-SEC-1014
28 971972310203 SHEIKH FARDIN ... ... Promoted PHYS-MAJ-1014
29 971972310206 DIPJYOTI MITRA ... ... Promoted GEOG-MIN-1014
30 971972310216 ALTAF AHMED ... ... Promoted CHEM-MIN-1014 STAT-MAJ-1014
31 971972310232 SAYEEDA SHAMIM RUHANI ... ... Promoted CHEM-MIN-1014

32 971972310234 NASIM AHMED ... ... Promoted
PSYC-IDC-1014 ZOOL-MAJ-1014
POSC-SEC-1014 ENGL-AEC-1012

(Online) NASS-VAC-1012
33 971972310239 PARTHA JYOTI SAIKIA 8.27 8.27 Passed
34 971972310244 KABITA DEVI 7.36 7.36 Passed
35 971972310256 DIYA DAS ... ... Promoted CHEM-MIN-1014
36 971972310259 PARISMITA KONWAR 6.27 6.27 Passed
37 971972310264 DIKSHITA HAZARIKA ... ... Promoted CHEM-MIN-1014 ZOOL-MAJ-1014
38 971972311315 PRASANTA BORA ... ... Promoted CHEM-MAJ-1014

     (Dr. Pulin Ch. Borah)
   Principal (i/c) & Chief 
Controller of Examinations 

  (Dr. Afzalur Rahman)
    Deputy Controller of 
           Examinations
         (Result Section)

       (Dr. R.S.K. Singh)
 Controller of Examinations

Date : 28 March 2025



NCA/FYUGP/B.Com./SEM-I-DEC-2024/RESULT/ARR.-BETT./BATCH-2023/13/2025

Published by Controller of Examinations, Nowgong College (Autonomous) on 28th March 2025

RESULT STATISTICS

Total Candidates Registered/Appeared: 78

Total Candidates Passed: 43

Promoted with Arrear: 35

Expelled: 0

 Withheld: 0

Pass Percentage: 55.13%

ARREAR/BETTERMENT, Batch-2023

Result No: FYUGP-13/2025

RESULT

 OF

FYUGP-Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com.) 

First Semester End-Term Examinations, 2024

(ARREAR/BETTERMENT, BATCH-2023)

Nowgong College (Autonomous)

(Dr.Pulin Ch. Borah)
Principal,Chief Controller of Examinations

  (Dr. Afzalur Rahman)

      Deputy Controller of Examinations

(Dr. R.S.K. Singh)

Controller of Examinations



FYUGP-B.COM. : FYUGP-BACHELOR OF COMMERCE FACULTY OF COMMERCE SEMESTER-I
FOLLOWING CANDIDATES ARE DECLARED PASS
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
971972310861,     971972310866,     971972310873,     971972310882,     971972310883,     971972310885,     971972310890,     971972310892,     971972310893,     971972310895,     971972310899,     971972310901,    
971972310903,     971972310906,     971972310967,     971972310971,     971972310977,     971972310979,     971972311005,     971972311019,     971972311026,     971972311033,     971972311036,     971972311042,    
971972311046,     971972311048,     971972311057,     971972311075,     971972311078,     971972311079,     971972311090,     971972311092,     971972311097,     971972311112,     971972311113,     971972311114,    
971972311116,     971972311119,     971972311122,     971972311124,     971972311125,     971972311128,     971972311145

SD/-
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Note: All Precautions have been taken in Publishing these results.
In case any discrepancies/dispute,records maintained in the university will be final.



RESULT

Bachelor of Commerce- I Semester (Session: 2024 December: Arrear-Betterment)

Sr.
No. Enrolment No. Name SGPA CGPA Remarks

Course Code(s) in which
student obtained "less than P

Grade
1 971972310861 RITAM SAIKIA 5.36 5.36 Passed
2 971972310862 RAHUL BORAH ... ... Promoted FIAC-MAJ-1014
3 971972310866 MRIDUSMITA BORAH 6.45 6.45 Passed
4 971972310873 BASTAV MONI BORA 5.36 5.36 Passed
5 971972310879 ABHINASH KAKATI ... ... Promoted FIAC-MAJ-1014
6 971972310881 KHUSBU KUMARI ... ... Promoted BULA-MIN-1014 FIAC-MAJ-1014
7 971972310882 PRIYANSHU CHOUDHARY 6.27 6.27 Passed
8 971972310883 BISHAL SARWAN 5.64 5.64 Passed
9 971972310884 AKASH JYOTI DAS ... ... Promoted BULA-MIN-1014 FIAC-MAJ-1014

10 971972310885 RAJIB SARKAR 5.64 5.64 Passed
11 971972310890 MRIGANKA SAIKIA 6.45 6.45 Passed
12 971972310892 FARDIN AHMED 5.82 5.82 Passed
13 971972310893 ARPANA BALARI 6.09 6.09 Passed
14 971972310894 AMAN KUMAR RAI ... ... Promoted FIAC-MAJ-1014
15 971972310895 SHAMIUR RAHMAN 5.82 5.82 Passed

16 971972310896 ALOM AHMED ... ... Promoted BULA-MIN-1014 FIAC-MAJ-1014
UNIN-VAC-1012

17 971972310897 BIDYUT JYOTI KALITA ... ... Promoted FIAC-MAJ-1014
18 971972310898 IKRAMUL HOQUE ... ... Promoted FIAC-MAJ-1014
19 971972310899 MEHDI ALOM MAJUMDAR 5.82 5.82 Passed
20 971972310901 SUHAIL AHMED 5.09 5.09 Passed
21 971972310903 NAGESWAR JOYSOWAL 6.27 6.27 Passed
22 971972310906 FARDIN MAQSUD 6.09 6.09 Passed
23 971972310964 HIMANGSHU DEBNATH ... ... Promoted BULA-MIN-1014 FIAC-MAJ-1014
24 971972310967 FIRDAUSH ALI 6.73 6.73 Passed
25 971972310971 PALLAB JYOTI SAIKIA 5.55 5.55 Passed
26 971972310977 SHAMIMA ESMINA 6.27 6.27 Passed
27 971972310979 GOURAVJYOTI SAIKIA 7.00 7.00 Passed
28 971972310985 FRIDAUSH RAHMAN ... ... Promoted BULA-MIN-1014
29 971972310994 JYOTISHMAN RAJAK ... ... Promoted BULA-MIN-1014 PHIL-SEC-1014
30 971972311005 AFROZA SULTANA 6.09 6.09 Passed
31 971972311019 NEERAJ KUMAR DAS 5.09 5.09 Passed
32 971972311026 NISHARUL HUSSAIN 5.36 5.36 Passed
33 971972311033 DEBASISH GOGOI 6.36 6.36 Passed
34 971972311035 PRIYANKA SAIKIA ... ... Promoted FIAC-MAJ-1014
35 971972311036 ANISHA BHOWAL 5.09 5.09 Passed
36 971972311039 AKASH SAIKIA ... ... Promoted BULA-MIN-1014 FIAC-MAJ-1014

37 971972311040 BHARGOB BHUYAN ... ... Promoted BULA-MIN-1014 GEOG-IDC-1014
FIAC-MAJ-1014

38 971972311042 NEETU MONY RAJA 6.00 6.00 Passed
39 971972311046 LUCHAN NATH 5.27 5.27 Passed



Sr.
No. Enrolment No. Name SGPA CGPA Remarks

Course Code(s) in which
student obtained "less than P

Grade
40 971972311048 AMBARISH GAYAN 5.64 5.64 Passed
41 971972311050 HIRUSMITA BARUAH ... ... Promoted BULA-MIN-1014 FIAC-MAJ-1014
42 971972311052 YASH KUMAR RAI ... ... Promoted BULA-MIN-1014 FIAC-MAJ-1014

43 971972311053 TRIDIP NANDAN SAIKIA ... ... Promoted BULA-MIN-1014 POSC-IDC-1014
FIAC-MAJ-1014

44 971972311055 SUNNY KAKATI ... ... Promoted FIAC-MAJ-1014
45 971972311056 ANINDITA SAHA ... ... Promoted BULA-MIN-1014 FIAC-MAJ-1014
46 971972311057 NEPAL GHOSH 5.55 5.55 Passed

47 971972311058 KALPA JYOTI BORAH ... ... Promoted BULA-MIN-1014 FIAC-MAJ-1014
ASSA-SEC-1014 UNIN-VAC-1012

48 971972311063 SAINI ROY ... ... Promoted BULA-MIN-1014 FIAC-MAJ-1014

49 971972311064 ANSHIKA CHAUDHARY ... ... Promoted BULA-MIN-1014 FIAC-MAJ-1014
HIND-AEC-1012

50 971972311072 GAURAB DAS ... ... Promoted BULA-MIN-1014 FIAC-MAJ-1014
51 971972311074 RITUMONI DAS ... ... Promoted BULA-MIN-1014 FIAC-MAJ-1014
52 971972311075 RIYA DAS 5.27 5.27 Passed
53 971972311078 ANIRUDDHA SARKAR 6.00 6.00 Passed
54 971972311079 PRIYOM BISWAS 5.09 5.09 Passed

55 971972311080 HIMAKHI DAS ... ... Promoted BULA-MIN-1014 FIAC-MAJ-1014
GEOG-SEC-1014

56 971972311081 SASANGKA DAS ... ... Promoted BULA-MIN-1014 FIAC-MAJ-1014
57 971972311090 MINTU TIMUNG 6.27 6.27 Passed
58 971972311092 JULIOUS LEKTHE 6.00 6.00 Passed
59 971972311093 SONIA KROPI ... ... Promoted FIAC-MAJ-1014

60 971972311096 GAURAV BASUMATARY ... ... Promoted BULA-MIN-1014 MIEC-IDC-1014
FIAC-MAJ-1014

61 971972311097 SANJAY KHAKHLARY 6.55 6.55 Passed
62 971972311109 CHAHAT AGARWALA ... ... Promoted FIAC-MAJ-1014
63 971972311112 SARWAR ALAM HAZARIKA 5.09 5.09 Passed
64 971972311113 RAKTIM SAIKIA 5.27 5.27 Passed
65 971972311114 TAUFIKUL AHMED 5.27 5.27 Passed
66 971972311116 TRITHAMAYA DEVI 5.18 5.18 Passed
67 971972311119 PINKU BORAH 5.64 5.64 Passed
68 971972311122 DEEPRAJ GHOSH 5.91 5.91 Passed
69 971972311123 SUWAHIB ISLAM ... ... Promoted FIAC-MAJ-1014
70 971972311124 AKSHAR DAS 6.09 6.09 Passed
71 971972311125 MUSTAK ALOM 6.91 6.91 Passed
72 971972311128 RIZWAN AHMED 5.55 5.55 Passed
73 971972311130 DEBANGA MUDOI ... ... Promoted FIAC-MAJ-1014
74 971972311136 RAHUL SAH ... ... Promoted FIAC-MAJ-1014
75 971972311139 ANURAG KHERIA ... ... Promoted FIAC-MAJ-1014

76 971972311140 SAMIRAN
BHATTACHARJYA ... ... Promoted FIAC-MAJ-1014

77 971972311141 PREM MAJUMDAR ... ... Promoted BULA-MIN-1014 FIAC-MAJ-1014
78 971972311145 KARENG HANSEPI 6.18 6.18 Passed

     (Dr. Pulin Ch. Borah)
   Principal (i/c) & Chief 
Controller of Examinations

  (Dr. Afzalur Rahman)
    Deputy Controller of 
           Examinations
         (Result Section)

       (Dr. R.S.K. Singh)
 Controller of Examinations

Date : 28 March 2025



NCA/FYUGP/B.Voc. (BMLT)/SEM-I-DEC-2024/RESULT/ARR.-BETT./BATCH-2023/14/2025

Published by Controller of Examinations, Nowgong College (Autonomous) on 28th March 2025

RESULT STATISTICS

Total Candidates Registered/Appeared: 13

Total Candidates Passed: 05

Promoted with Arrear: 08

Expelled: 0

 Withheld: 0

Pass Percentage: 38.46%

ARREAR/BETTERMENT, Batch-2023

Result No: FYUGP-14/2025

RESULT

 OF

FYUGP-Bachelor of Vocation (B.Voc)- BMLT 

First Semester End-Term Examinations, 2024

(ARREAR/BETTERMENT, BATCH-2023)

Nowgong College (Autonomous)

(Dr.Pulin Ch. Borah)
Principal,Chief Controller of Examinations

  (Dr. Afzalur Rahman)

      Deputy Controller of Examinations

(Dr. R.S.K. Singh)

Controller of Examinations



FYUGP-B.VOC. (BMLT) : FYUGP-BACHELOR OF VOCATION (BMLT) VOCATIONAL STUDIES SEMESTER-I
FOLLOWING CANDIDATES ARE DECLARED PASS
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
971972310816,     971972310831,     971972310839,     971972310841,     971972310847

SD/-
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Note: All Precautions have been taken in Publishing these results.
In case any discrepancies/dispute,records maintained in the university will be final.



RESULT

Bachelor of Vocation- I Semester (Session: 2024 December: Arrear-Betterment)

Sr.
No. Enrolment No. Name SGPA CGPA Remarks

Course Code(s) in which
student obtained "less than

P Grade
1 971972310816 GUNJAN BORA 6.09 6.09 Passed

2 971972310823 MASUMA KHATUN ... ... Promoted MELT-MIN-1014 BIOT-IDC-1014
MELT-MAJ-1014

3 971972310828 RUKSAR AHMED ... ... Promoted BIOT-IDC-1014
4 971972310829 MD UDAY HUSSAIN ... ... Promoted MELT-MIN-1014 MELT-MAJ-1014

5 971972310830 IFTIKAR JAHANUR ... ... Promoted MELT-MIN-1014 MELT-MAJ-1014
ASSA-SEC-1014

6 971972310831 RAJ SHANKAR DAS 5.82 5.82 Passed
7 971972310832 BHARSAT BHUSAN KALITA ... ... Promoted MELT-MIN-1014 MELT-MAJ-1014

8 971972310834 JAHANGIR ALAM ... ... Promoted MELT-MIN-1014 MELT-MAJ-1014
ASSA-SEC-1014

9 971972310835 NARGIS SULTANA BEGUM ... ... Promoted MELT-MIN-1014 MELT-MAJ-1014
10 971972310839 ANKITA BORAH 6.18 6.18 Passed
11 971972310841 RUKSANA BEGUM 7.82 7.82 Passed
12 971972310847 ANKIT KUMAR BORA 6.36 6.36 Passed
13 971972311151 ALI MORTAZA AHMED ... ... Promoted MELT-MIN-1014

     (Dr. Pulin Ch. Borah)
   Principal (i/c) & Chief 
Controller of Examinations

  (Dr. Afzalur Rahman)
    Deputy Controller of 
           Examinations
         (Result Section)

       (Dr. R.S.K. Singh)
 Controller of Examinations

Date : 28 March 2025




